PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2976350

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YAO-YUAN KUO	08/07/2014
SHANG-KUEI TAI	08/07/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MIN HSIANG CORPORATION
Street Address:	NO.99, ZHONGSHAN 1ST ST., GUIREN DIST.
City:	TAINAN CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14456395	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 281-265-9279

Email: bs@pat-bangshia.com

Correspondent Name: TW PATENT OFFICE C/O PATENT OFFICE OF BA

Address Line 1: 102 LINDENCREST CT

Address Line 4: SUGAR LAND, TEXAS 77479-5201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LL14-1974; LL-248
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BANGER SHIA
SIGNATURE:	/BANGER SHIA/
DATE SIGNED:	08/11/2014

Total Attachments: 7

source=1974_POA-ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

source=1974_POA-ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif

source=1974 POA-ASSIGNMENT#page3.tif

source=1974 POA-ASSIGNMENT#page4.tif

source=1974 POA-ASSIGNMENT#page5.tif

source=1974 POA-ASSIGNMENT#page6.tif

source=1974_POA-ASSIGNMENT#page7.tif

502929752 REEL: 033507 FRAME: 0351

PATENT

0/8=014-01999

PTO/SB/81 (01-09)

Approved for use through 11/30/2011. OMB 0651-0035

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB continuence.

POWER OF ATTORNEY OR REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY WITH A NEW POWER OF ATTORNEY AND CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS

The real consection of the	ormation unless it displays a valid OMB control number
Application Number	Not Yet Allotted
Filing Date	Simultaneously Herewi+h
First Named Inventor	Venu V
Title	PERS ENG STREET
Art Unit	Not Yet Allotted
Examiner Name	Unknown
Attorney Docket Number	11 111 - 0 1 11 0 1

A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Attorney Docket Number LL 14-0 1974			
I hereby revoke all previous powers of attorney given in the above-identified application.				
A Power of Attorney is submitted herewith.				
OR				
I hereby appoint Practitioner(s) associated with the following	© Customer			
Number as my/our attorney(s) or agent(s) to prosecute the	application 58.256			
identified above, and to transact all business in the United S and Trademark Office connected therewith:	States Patent			
OR				
to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trad	erney(s) or agent(s) to prosecute the application identified above, and			
	remark Office connected therewith:			
Practitioner(s) Name	Registration Number			
NOTICE AND A SECURITY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P				
Please recognize or change the correspondence addre	ess for the above-identified application to:			
The address associated with the above-mentioned Customer	Number.			
OR				
The address associated with Customer Number:				
OR				
Firm or				
Individual Name				
Address				
City	State Zip			
Country Telephone				
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Email			
I am the: Applicant/Inventor.	The Control of Control			
OR				
Assignee of record of the entire interest. See 37 CFR 3.71				
Statement under 37 CFR 3.73(b) (Form PTO/SB/96) submitted	herewith or filed on			
SIGNATURE of Applica	ant or Assignee of Record			
Signature Tap Yuan Kuc	Date Tuly 22, 2014			
Name Yao Yuan Kuo	Telephone			
Title and Company Applitant				
NOTE: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, see below*.				
*Total offorms are submitted.				

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 3 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

REEL: 033507 FRAME: 0352

Doc Code: Oath

Document Description: Oath or declaration filed

PTO/SE/01 (04-09)
Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
o a collection of information unless it contains a wait of the commence. Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB

DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR **DESIGN** PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63)

Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing

OR

Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 ČFR 1.16(f)) required)

CALL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	number of valid Olivid Collifor number
Attorney Docket Number	rrsh-01424
First Named Inventor	Yao-Yuan Kuo
СОМ	PLETE IF KNOWN
Application Number	Not Yet Allotted
Filing Date	Simultaneously Herewith
Art Unit	Not Yet Allotted
Examiner Name	Unknown
Control of the Party of the Par	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T

I hereby declare that: (1) Each inventor's residence, mailing address, and citizenship are as stated below next to their name; and (2) I believe the inventor(s) named below to be the original and first inventor(s) of the subject matter which is claimed and for which a patent is sought on the invention titled:
(Title of the Invention)
the application of which
is attached hereto
OR
was filed on (MM/DD/YYYY) as United States Application Number or PCT International
Application Number and was amended on (MM/DD/YYYY) (if applicable)
hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above identified application, including the claims, as amended by any amendment specifically referred to above.
acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to patentability as defined in 37 CFR 1.56, including for continuation-in-part applications, material information which became available between the filing date of the prior application and the national or PCT international filing date of the continuation-in-part application.
Authorization To Permit Access To Application by Participating Offices
If checked, the undersigned hereby grants the USPTO authority to provide the European Patent Office (EPO), the lapan Patent Office (JPO), the Korean Intellectual Property Office (KIPO), the World Intellectual Property Office (WIPO), and any other intellectual property offices in which a foreign application claiming priority to the above-identified patent application is ited access to the above-identified patent application. See 37 CFR 1.14(c) and (h). This box should not be checked if the applicant does not wish the EPO, JPO, KIPO, WIPO, or other intellectual property office in which a foreign application claiming priority to the above-identified patent application is filed to have access to the above-identified patent application.
n accordance with 37 CFR 1.14(h)(3), access will be provided to a copy of the above-identified patent application with respect to: 1) the above-identified patent application-as-filed; 2) any foreign application to which the above-identified patent application relations that satisfies the certified copy requirement of 17 CFR 1.55 has been filed in the above-identified patent application; and 3) any U.S. application-as-filed from which benefit is ought in the above-identified patent application.
n accordance with 37 CFR 1.14(c), access may be provided to information concerning the date of filing the Authorization to Permit Access to Application by Participating Offices.

[Page 1 of 3]

This collection of information is required by 35 U.S.C. 115 and 37 CFR 1.63. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 21 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PTO/SE/01 (04-09)

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

Direct all The address associated with Customer Number	58,256	OR Co	rrespondence dress below	
Name			DI COS DEIOW	
Address				
	4		**	
City	State	Zip		
U.S.A.				
Country	hone	Email		
Petitioner/applicant is cautioned to avoid submittir contribute to identity theft. Personal information s	WARNING:			
USPTO, petitioners/applicants should consider recto the USPTO. Petitioner/applicant is advised that the application (unless a non-publication request is a patent. Furthermore, the record from an abandor referenced in a published application or an issued PTO-2038 submitted for payment purposes are no Petitioner/applicant is advised that documents which into the Privacy Act system of records DEPARTME Files. Documents not retained in an application file COMMERCE/PAT-TM-10, System name: Deposit I hereby declare that all statements made herein of belief are believed to be true; and further that these the like so made are punishable by fine or imprison may jeopardize the validity of the application or any	n compliance with 37 CFR 1. In compliance with 37 CFR 1. In ed application may also be patent (see 37 CFR 1.14). (It retained in the application of the form the record of a pater ENT OF COMMERCE, COME (such as the PTO-2038) and Accounts and Electronic Fur Improve with the estatements were made with ment, or both under 18 LLS	23(a) is made in the application is available to the public if the checks and credit card authorities and therefore are not publication (such as the PMERCE-PAT-7, System nare placed into the Privacy Acoust Transfer Profiles.	dic after publication of ation) or issuance of application is prization forms policity available. TO/SB/01) are placed ne: Patent Application t system of	
NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR:	patent issued titelebil.		1	
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	Family Name or Surna	been filed for this unsigned	inventor	
Yao-Yuan	- kuo			
Inventor's Signature	Date	July, 22, 21	714	
Residence: City State	Country	Citizensh		
Tainan City		· ·	TURNECE	
Mailing Address	y 3.		and the same of th	
107-8, No. 6, Ln. 70, Hu	met ST., We	ist Central Dr	st, lainan Ti	ty,
Malling Address 10F-8, No. 6, Ln. 70, Hu City Tainan city State	Zip	Country	Ta Twan	twan(R.C
Additional inventors or a legal representative are being	named on the supplement	ntal sheet(s) PTO/SB/02A or 02LR att	ached hereto	

[Page 3 of 3]

PATENT REEL: 033507 FRAME: 0354

0/2= (04-01994

Approved for use through 11/30/2011. OMB 0651-0035
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

DOMESTIP OF The Page 1/20 Approved for use through 11/30/2011. OMB 0651-0035

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

POWER OF ATTORNEY OR REVOCATION OF POWER OF ATTORNEY WITH A NEW POWER OF ATTORNEY AND CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS

The same of the sa	morniation arriess it displays a valid OMB control numbe
Application Number	Not Yet Allotted
Filing Date	Simultaneously Herewith
First Named Inventor	
Title	TENS TABLE KULL
Art Unit	Not Yet Allotted
Examiner Name	Unknown
Attorney Docket Number	

	81	Attorney Docker		LL /4-01	974	
I hereby revoke al	previous powers of attorney given i	in the above-ide	entified an	plication		
A Power of Att	orney is submitted herewith.			prication,		
I hereby appoint Practitioner(s) associated with the following Ct Number as my/our attorney(s) or agent(s) to prosecute the appli- identified above, and to transact all business in the United State and Trademark Office connected therewith:		nnligation	ligation		58,256	
OR I hereby appoin to transact all bi	nt Practitioner(s) named below as my/our attor usiness in the United States Patent and Trade	rney(s) or agent(s) : emark Office conne	to prosecute	the applicat	ion identified above, and	
í	Practitioner(s) Name			stration Num	ber	
Please recognize of The address ass	r change the correspondence addressociated with the above-mentioned Customer I	ss for the above	e-identifie	d applicati	on to:	
OR	-					
The address asso	ociated with Customer Number:					
Firm or Individual Name		·				
Address						
City		State			Zip	
Country Telephone						
I am the:		Email	TANKS THE THE PARTY CARE CARE CARE CARE	Marion of National Administration		
Applicant/Inventor OR Assignee of record	d of the entire interest. See 37 CFR 3.71. 37 CFR 3.73(b) (Form PTO/SB/96) submitted	horowith or filed an				
	SIGNATURE of Applica		Annual Control of the		*	
Signature	Shang-Kirel, Tai	Tribolgites Of	Date			
Name	Shang-Kuei, Tai		Telepho	ne lita	14 22,2014	
Title and Company	Applicant					
NOTE: Signatures of all the is signature is required, see below	inventors or assignees of record of the entire interes ow*.	st or their representati	ive(s) are requ	uired. Submit i	nultiple forms if more than one	
*Total of	forms are submitted.				MC-Debromasylle (MC-DEBLING) Colorest Colorest (Colorest Colorest Colorest Colorest Colorest Colorest Colorest	
This collection of information i	is required by 37 CER 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The inferr	on other to an analysis of	anterior score contractor of contractor of		* Paral Section (1971) American problems in the language (1971)	

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.31, 1.32 and 1.33. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentially is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 3 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

REEL: 033507 FRAME: 0355

Doc Code: Oath

Document Description: Oath or declaration filed

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

DECLARATION EOR LITTUATION CONTROL OF COMMERCE

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

DECLARATION EOR LITTUATION CONTROL OF COMMERCE

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

(37 CFR 1.63)

Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing

OR

Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 CFR 1.16(f)) required)

CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	The service of valid ONE COMMON number			
Attorney Docket Number	LE14-01974			
First Named Inventor	Shang-Kuei, Tai			
COMPLETE IF KNOWN				
Application Number	Not Yet Allotted			
Filing Date	Simultaneously Herewith			
Art Unit	Not Yet Allotted			
Examiner Name	Unknown			
The state of the s				

	The second secon	THE RESERVE OF THE COLUMN TWO PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
I hereby declare that: (1) E and (2) I believe the invento for which a patent is sought			itizenship are as stated ntor(s) of the subject m	below next to their name; atter which is claimed and
		(Title of the Invention)		
the application of which				
is attached hereto	•			
OR				
was filed on (MM/D	D/YYYY)	as United State	s Application Number of	or PCT International
Application Number		and was amended on (MN	1/DD/YYYY)	(if applicable
I hereby state that I have revamended by any amendment I acknowledge the duty to dicontinuation-in-part application and the national or PCT inter Authorization To Permit	isclose information whons, material informational filing date of	nich is material to patentabion which became available the continuation-in-part appl	lity as defined in 37 C between the filing date ication.	
any other intellectual property filed access to the above-ider applicant does not wish the E priority to the above-identified	y offices in which a fore tiffied patent application PO, JPO, KIPO, WIPO patent application is f	on. See 37 CFR 1.14(c) and 0, or other intellectual propeliated to have access to the at	ryorid Intellectual Prope ority to the above-identif (h). This box should n rty office in which a fore pove-identified patent a	rty Office (WIPO), and fied patent application is of the checked if the eign application claiming pplication.
In accordance with 37 CFR 1. to: 1) the above-identified pat claims priority under 35 U.S.C 37 CFR 1.55 has been filed in sought in the above-identified	5. 119(a)-(d) if a copy of the above-identified p	of the foreign application the	to which the above-ide	ntified patent application
In accordance with 37 CFR 1. Permit Access to Application b	14(c), access may be by Participating Offices	provided to information cond s.	perning the date of filing	the Authorization to

[Page 1 of 3]

This collection of information is required by 35 U.S.C. 115 and 37 CFR 1.63. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 21 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PTO/SB/01 (04-09)

Approved for use through 06/30/2010. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control number.

DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

Direct all The address				
Direct all correspondence to: Ine address associated with Customer Number:	58,256	OR	Correspondence address below	int onling
Name				
Address				_
	ı			
City	State	Zij)	
U.S.A.				
Country Teleph	ione	Email		
TO SERVICE A LESS OF A SERVICE PROCESS OF A SERVICE SE	WARNING:		· Production of the commence comments are resolved to resolve the comment of the comments of t	
Petitioner/applicant is cautioned to avoid submitting contribute to identity theft. Personal information su (other than a check or credit card authorization for USPTO to support a petition or an application. If the USPTO, petitioners/applicants should consider reduce to the USPTO. Petitioner/applicant is advised that the application (unless a non-publication request in a batent. Furthermore, the record from an abandor referenced in a published application or an issued petitioner/applicant is advised that documents which into the Privacy Act system of records DEPARTME Files. Documents not retained in an application file COMMERCE/PAT-TM-10, System name: Deposit Active the Privacy description of the privacy and further that these the like so made are punishable by fine or imprison may jeopardize the validity of the application or any	g personal information in docuch as social security number m PTO-2038 submitted for pains type of personal information acting such personal information acting such personal information acting such personal information acting such personal information application may also be exactly application may also be exactly (see 37 CFR 1.14). Contained in the application find from the record of a patent NT OF COMMERCE, COMM	rs, bank accoun ayment purpose on is included in ation from the do ation is available 213(a) is made in available to the included in the checks and credite and therefore the application (sur MERCE-PAT-7, see placed into the dos Transfer Professionand that all states	I numbers, or credit card numbers s) is never required by the documents submitted to the cuments before submitting them to the application of a the application) or issuance of public if the application forms are not publicly available. The are not publicly available of as the PTO/SB/01) are placed by the application of a sthe PTO/SB/01) are placed by the provided	
NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR:	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	been filed for th	is unsigned inventor	
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	Family Name or Surnar	ne ne	o averaged stactiful	The second second
Shang-Kuel	Tai	•		T TO THE TOTAL T
Inventor's Signature	7 Date			
Shang-Kuei.	lat	July.s	2,2014	PR (200 CE)
Residence: City State	Country		Citizenship	CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O
Taider City Mailing Address			Taiwanese	
2F., No.1, Aly. 18, Ln. 28 City State	4, WAXTAG St.,	Xinyi D	TSt., Taiper Lity 110	, [aīwan (R10,6)
Additional inventors or a legal representative are being named on the supplemental sheet(s) PTO/SB/02A or 02LR attached hereto				

[Page 3 of 3]

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Name of ASSIGNOR(1): <u>Yao-Yuan, kuo</u>
Address of ASSIGNOR(1): 10F-8, No.6, Ln.70, Humei St., West Central Dist., Tainan City,
Taiwan(R.O.C)
Name of ASSIGNOR(2): Shang-Kuei, Tai
Address of ASSIGNOR(2): 2F., No.1, Aly. 18, Ln. 284, Wuxing St., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 110, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Name of ASSIGNEE: MIN HSIANG CORPORATION
Address of ASSIGNEE: No.99, Zhongshan 1st St., Guiren Dist., Tainan City 711,
Taiwan(R.O.C.)
Whereas, I/We, Yao-Yuan, kuo and Shang-Kuei, Tai hereafter referred to as an
applicant(s) or assignor(s), have invented new and useful improvements titled in consideration of Ten
US dollars, said assigners has conveyed and hereby does evidence such
conveyance unto said assignees, assignor's entire right to the said invention
in the United States, and the full and exclusive right, title, and interest
in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United
States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent
and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of
the entire right, title and interest in and to the same for his sole use and
behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full
end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely
as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.
Whereas I/We, MIN HSIANG CORPORATION
hereafter referred to as the assignee(s), is/are desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and
interest in the same for said improvements entitled LINA SOR A VERY COLOR
in consideration of Ten US dollars, said assigners has conveyed and hereby does evidence such
conveyance unto said assignees, assignor's entire right to the said invention in the United States,
and the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be
granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of
the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the
entire right, title and interest in and to the same for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and
behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be
granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and
sale not been made. Executed date:
Name of Assignor(1): Yao-Yuan, kuo Signature(s): Yao - Yuan Kuo
그 경기는 경기가 가는 사이를 보고 있다. 이 그는 것 같은 사이를 가지 않는 사람들이 되었다.
Name of Assignor (2): Shang-Kuei, Tai Signature(s): Shang-Kuei, /ai
Name of Assignee: MIN HSIANG CORPORATION
(The president is Tim Wu) Signature(s):
그는 아이라는 만들고 있었다. 후 전인 그런 데 그렇게 하는 말했다. 현 살 보안 다른 환경 그렇게 하는

RECORDED: 08/11/2014

PATENT REEL: 033507 FRAME: 0358